
4IN7 72 INVERCARGILL3 80 ke, 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9, O Correspondence Schoo! ses-
sion (see page 32)9.30-9,32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Auch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools |

5. 0 Children’s session: UncleAlex’s Quiz5.15-5.30 English Dance Orches-tras
6. 0 "The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Memories of Other Days
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 Roland Peachy and. his
Royal Hawaiians
9.30 "Paul Temple Intervenes’"’
9.48 "Accent on Rhythm" (BBC
programme)
40. 0 Close down

Tuesday. November 201ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
10. O Judy and Jane ;

10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister

11. &
11.10
12. 0

Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch Music

1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2.0
2.30
3. 0
4. 0
6. 0
6.15
6.30

By Request
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Women’s World (Marina)
Seoret Service Scouts
London News
Tommy Dorsey and His

Orchestra7.0

1Rod Talbot)

Reserved
Bulldog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar
Spotlight on Amateurs
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Turning Back the Pages

11.15Day12. 0
Before the Ending of the
Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.

+3
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister

41. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart/11.10 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’session2.0 By Request
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World
6. O Secret Service Scouts6.15 London News
6.30 Wind in the Bracken
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 Submarine Patrol7.45 Mystery of a Hansom Cab8. O Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar8.45 Talent Quest ;

9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

Po,30 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and dane
The Dark Horse
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterTaik by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Xmas Shoppers’ session2.0 By Request
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Woman's World (Joan)6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Bulldog Drummond7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 His Last Plunge
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8,
3
Prisoner at the Bar

8.45 The Wind in the Bracken
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
10.30 Microfun, conducted by
Grace Green11,0 Lordon News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB joc. a m,

4
10. 0. Thanks for the Song

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter

2.15
2.30
_Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session

(Joyce)
For Ever Young
Women’s World (Tul)
The Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Treasure House of Martin
The Final Count
Submarine Patrol
When Did This Happen?
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar |Adult Talent Quest .

Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Serenade
London News
Night Owl sessionAt Close of Day
Close down
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
GQ Good Morning-30 Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. Variety
London News
The Rajah’s Racer
Paul Clifford
The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
The Treasure House ofrtin Hews
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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Six0'clockDate
WithaMidnightKiss
She had met him once and dreamed
ever since Then,on the afternoon oftheeveningtheywere tomeetagainher6(girl friend said, The powderyou use
iS more important than the frock you39wear;pleasetryTokalon
So,once again, Poudre Tokalon made
dreamscome true Tentimes finerthan
any other powder; Poudre Tokalon
clingsskin-tight throughgay, romantichoursbecauseitisblendedwithMousseofCream.Itisthatingredient,too, which
makes complexions look So clear and
fresh;hiding ,blemishes andshinynose:Made in Six heart-disturbing shades,
Apricot Natural, Peach, Rose Peach,
Brunette and Rachel.

@oudre_ToKALON
fot [onge-[asting fouelimess
TOKALON LIMITED,OXFORDSTREET, LONDONe
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tremendous enthusiasm @Jiamong radio buyers
throughoutNewZealand- PHILCO

7-Valve Model 7300

NEW An entirely new "Philco" incorporating im-

Magnificent provements and refinements never before
released inNewZealand. A marvellousAlI-
WaveReceiver magnificentpower,amazing
sensitivity, exceptionally selective tuning;
especiallyincongestedareas;and remarkablePHILCO clarity and realism of tone: Finished in 4
cabinetof richlycontrasting walnutveneers:

SOLENEWZEALANDDISTRIBUTORS:

RADIOS
PHILCO Broadcast 93eggs5-Valve Model 515
A convenient,portablemodelwith built-in aerial: Light,
compact, yet extremely sen- THEMUSicaL &ElegTrICALGENTRE
sitive and powerful over thefull broadcastrange: Finishedinahandsomecabinet.

prilco for Radios Radi0 GRamophones RaDIO Tubes8 Parts RefRigeratoRS inter-coamurtcattorStsters

NOW


